
 DIGITAL CINEMA PRODUCTION FLOWCHART 
 (GENERAL) 

 Freshman 
 Fall 

 Freshman 
 Spring 

 Sophomore 
 Fall 

 Sophomore 
 Spring 

 Junior 
 Fall 

 Junior 
 Spring 

 Senior 
 Fall 

 Senior 
 Spring 

‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭Fall‬ ‭Fall‬

 DCPR 
 1010/1010L 

 Film Prod 
 Analysis & Lab 

 DCPR 
 1800/1800L 
 Filmmaking I 

 & Lab 

 DCPR 
 2410/2410L 

 Cinematography 
 I & Lab 

 DAPR 2110 
 Production 
 Sound for 

 Cinema 

 DCPR 
 3610/3610L 

 Editing II & Lab 

 DCPR 
 3410/3410L 

 Cinematography 
 II & Lab 

 DCPR 3310 or 
 3320 or 3580 
 See Advisor 

 DCPR 3310 or 
 3320 or 3580 
 See Advisor 

‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭Spring‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭Spring‬

 DCPR 
 1610/1610L 

 Editing I & Lab 

 DGM 2320 
 Digital 

 Photography I 

 DCPR 2010 
 Film 

 Production 
 Analysis II 

 DCPR 
 2800/2800L 

 Filmmaking II 
 & Lab 

 DCPR 3100R 
 CineSkype 

DCPR
 3210/3210 
 Writing for 

 Entertainment 
 Media II & Lab 

 DCPR 3100R 
 CineSkype 

DCPR 4900 
Senior 

Professional 
Prep 

‭ ‬

‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬

 DCPR 1000 
 Digital Cinema 

 Production 
 Orientation 

 THEA 2311 
 Film History I 
 or THEA 2312 
 Film History II 

 ENGL 2010 
 Intermediate 

 Writing 

 DCPR 
 1020/1020L or 

 THEA 2742 

 DCPR 
 3510/3510L or 

 3570/3570L 

 DCPR 3100R 
 CineSkype 

 Upper Division 
 Elective 

 (3 Credits)* 

 Upper Division 
 Elective 

 (3 Credits)* 

‭F, Sp,Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬

 ENGL 1010 
 Intro to 

 Academic 
 Writing 

 Social Science 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 Biology 
 Gen Ed 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Fine Arts 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 Personal, 
 Professional, and 

 Civic Growth 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 Program 
 Approved "G" 
 (Global) Class 

 Elective 
 (3 Credits)* 

 Elective 
 (3 Credits)* 

‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬

 MAT 1030 
 Quantitative 

 Reasoning 

 Humanities 
 Gen Ed 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Physical 
 Science 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 American 
 Institutions 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Elective 
 (3 Credits)* 

 Upper Division 
 Elective 

 (3 Credits)* 

 Upper Division 
 Elective 

 (3 Credits)* 

 Elective 
 (3 Credits)* 

‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬

Upper Division 
Elective 

(3 Credits)* 

Elective 
(2 Credits)* 

*See advisor for assistance on elective credits 



 DIGITAL CINEMA PRODUCTION FLOWCHART 
 (CINEMATOGRAPHY) 

 Freshman 
 Fall 

 Freshman 
 Spring 

 Sophomore 
 Fall 

 Sophomore 
 Spring 

 Junior 
 Fall 

 Junior 
 Spring 

 Senior 
 Fall 

 Senior 
 Spring 

‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭Fall‬ ‭F, Sp‬

 DCPR 
 1610/1610L 

 Editing I & Lab 

 DCPR 
 1010/1010L 

 Film Prod 
 Analysis & Lab 

 DCPR 
 2410/2410L 

 Cinematography 
 I & Lab 

 DAPR 2110 
 Production 
 Sound for 

 Cinema 

 DCPR 
 3410/3410L 

 Cinematography 
 II & Lab 

 DAGV 3450 
 Animation 
 and Game 

 Production II 

DCPR
 4910/4910L 

 Senior 
 Capstone I & 

Lab

 DCPR 
 3610/3610L 

 Editing II & Lab 

‭ ‬

‭ ‬

‭F, Sp‬ ‭Spring‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭Spring‬

 DGM 2320 
 Digital 

 Photography I 

 DCPR 
 2410/2410L 

 Cinematography 
 I & Lab 

 THEA 2311 
 Film History I 
 or THEA 2312 
 Film History II 

 DCPR 
 1020/1020L or 

 THEA 2742 

 DCPR 3100R 
 CineSkype 

 Program 
 Approved "G" 
 (Global) Class 

 DCPR 2510 
 Aerial Capture 

 DCPR 4930 
 Senior 

 Professional 
 Prep 

‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭Spring‬ ‭Fall‬ ‭Spring‬

 DCPR 1000 
 Digital Cinema 

 Production 
 Orientation 

 DCPR 
 1800/1800L 
 Filmmaking I 

 & Lab 

 Biology 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 DCPR 
 1020/1020L or 

 THEA 2742 

 DCPR 
 3510/3510L or 

 3570/3570L 

 DCPR 4900 
 Capstone Prep 

 DGM 3320 
 Digital Photo II 

 DCPR 
 4920/4920L 

 Senior 
 Capstone II & 

 Lab 

‭F, Sp,Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭Fall‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭Fall‬ ‭F, Sp‬

 ENGL 1010 
 Intro to 

 Academic 
 Writing 

 Social Science 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 ENGL 2010 
 Intermediate 

 Writing 

 Fine Arts 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 DCPR 
 2810/2810L 

 Mixed Reality 
 for Digital 

Cinema I & Lab

 DGM 3200R 
 Advanced 

 Topics 

 DCPR 
 4410R/4420R 

 Cinematography 
 III & Lab 

 DCPR 3310 or 
 3320 or 3580 
 See Advisor 

‭ ‬

‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭Fall‬ ‭F, Sp‬

 MAT 1030 
 Quantitative 

 Reasoning 

 Humanities 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 Personal, 
 Professional, and 

 Civic Growth 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 American 
 Institutions 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Physical 
 Science 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Elective 
 (3 Credits)* 

 DCPR 
 3630/3630L 

 Color and 
 Output II & Lab 

 Upper 
 Division 

 Elective (2 
 Credits)* 

‭F, Sp‬

 Elective 
 (3 Credits)* 

 *Note: credit issue with cinematography track. 
 Requirements only total to 108 credits, not 120. 
 See advisor for assistance on elective credits and 

 total credit count 



 A.A.S DIGITAL CINEMA FLOWCHART 

 Freshman 
 Fall 

 Freshman 
 Spring 

 Sophomore 
 Fall 

 Sophomore 
 Spring 

‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬

 DCPR 1000 
 Digital Cinema 

 Production 
 Orientation 

 DCPR 
 1800/1800L 
 Filmmaking I 

 & Lab 

 DCPR 
 2410/2410L 

 Cinematography 
 I & Lab 

 DAPR 2110 
 Production 
 Sound for 

 Cinema 

‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭Spring‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬

 DCPR 
 1610/1610L 

 Editing I & Lab 

 DGM 2320 
 Digital 

 Photography I 

 ENGL 2010 
 Intermediate 

 Writing 

 DCPR 
 2800/2800L 

 Filmmaking II 
 & Lab 

‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp‬

 DCPR 
 1010/1010L 

 Film Prod 
 Analysis & Lab 

 THEA 2311 
 Film History I 
 or THEA 2312 
 Film History II 

 AAS Degree 
 requirement 

 See Wolverine 
 Track 

 DCPR 
1020/1020L or  

THEA 2742  

‭F, Sp,Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬

 ENGL 1010 
 Intro to 

 Academic 
 Writing 

 Social Science 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 Digital Cinema 
 Elective 

 (See Advisor) 

 AAS Degree 
 requirement 

 See Wolverine 
 Track 

‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬

 MAT 1030 
 Quantitative 

 Reasoning 

 Humanities 
 Gen Ed 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Digital Cinema 
 Elective 

 (See Advisor) 

 Digital Cinema 
 Elective 

 (See Advisor) 



 DIGITAL CINEMA PRODUCTION FLOWCHART 
 (DIRECTING) 

 Freshman 
 Fall 

 Freshman 
 Spring 

 Sophomore 
 Fall 

 Sophomore 
 Spring 

 Junior 
 Fall 

 Junior 
 Spring 

 Senior 
 Fall 

 Senior 
 Spring 

‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭Spring‬

 DCPR 
 1010/1010L 

 Film Prod 
 Analysis & Lab 

 DCPR 
 1800/1800L 
 Filmmaking I 

 & Lab 

 DCPR 
 2410/2410L 

 Cinematography 
 I & Lab 

 DAPR 2110 
 Production 
 Sound for 

 Cinema 

 DCPR 
 3610/3610L 

 Editing II & Lab 

 DCPR 
 3410/3410L 

 Cinematography 
 II & Lab 

DCPR
 4230R/4240R 
 Story Editing 

 for Digital 
 Media & Lab 

 DCPR 4930 
 Senior 

 Professional 
 Prep 

‭ ‬

‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭Spring‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬

 DCPR 
 1610/1610L 

 Editing I & Lab 

 DGM 2320 
 Digital 

 Photography I 

 DCPR 
 2800/2800L 

 Filmmaking II 
 & Lab 

 DCPR 2010 
 Film 

 Production 
 Analysis II 

 DCPR 3100R 
 CineSkype 

 DCPR 
 3210/3210 
 Writing for 

 Entertainment 
 Media II & Lab 

 DCPR 3100R 
 CineSkype 

 DAGV 4450 
 Advance 
 Technical 

 Direction II 

‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭Fall‬ ‭Spring‬

 DCPR 1000 
 Digital Cinema 

 Production 
 Orientation 

 THEA 2311 
 Film History I 
 or THEA 2312 
 Film History II 

 ENGL 2010 
 Intermediate 

 Writing 

 DCPR 
 1020/1020L or 

 THEA 2742 

 DCPR 
 3570/3570L 
 Non Fiction 
 Directing & 

 Lab 

 DCPR 
 3510/3510L 

 Narrative 
 Directing 

 Workshop I & 
 Lab 

 DCPR 
 4910/4910L 

 Senior 
 Capstone I & 

 Lab 

 DCPR 
 4920/4920L 

 Senior 
 Capstone II & 

 Lab 

‭F, Sp,Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭Spring‬ ‭Fall‬ ‭F, Sp‬

 ENGL 1010 
 Intro to 

 Academic 
 Writing 

 Social Science 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 Biology 
 Gen Ed 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Fine Arts 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 Program 
 Approved "G" 
 (Global) Class 

 DCPR 4900 
 Capstone Prep 

 THEA 3611 
 Directing 
 Actors for 
 Stage and 

 Screen 

 DCPR 3100R 
 CineSkype 

‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭Fall‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬ ‭F, Sp‬

 MAT 1030 
 Quantitative 

 Reasoning 

 Humanities 
 Gen Ed 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Personal, 
 Professional, and 

 Civic Growth 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 American 
 Institutions 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 THEA 3113 
 Acting for Film 

 DCPR 3310 or 
 3320 or 3580 
 See Advisor 

 Elective 
 (2  Credits)* 

 Elective 
 (3 Credits)* 

‭F, Sp, Su‬ ‭F, Sp‬

 Physical 
 Science 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Elective 
 (3 Credits)* 

 *See advisor for assistance on elective credits 



 DIGITAL CINEMA PRODUCTION FLOWCHART 
 (POST PRODUCTION) 

 Freshman 
 Fall 

 Freshman 
 Spring 

 Sophomore 
 Fall 

 Sophomore 
 Spring 

 Junior 
 Fall 

 Junior 
 Spring 

 Senior 
 Fall 

 Senior 
 Spring 

​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​Fall​ ​Spring​

 DCPR 
 1010/1010L 

 Film Prod 
 Analysis & Lab 

 DCPR 
 1800/1800L 
 Filmmaking I 

 & Lab 

 DCPR 
 2410/2410L 

 Cinematography 
 I & Lab 

 DAPR 2110 
 Production 
 Sound for 

 Cinema 

 DCPR 
 3410/3410L 

 Cinematograph 
 yII & Lab 

 DCPR 
 3610/3610L 

 Editing 
 II & Lab 

 DCPR 
 4910/4910L 

 Senior 
 Capstone I & 

 Lab 

 DCPR 4930 
 Senior 

 Professional 
 Prep 

​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​Spring​

 DCPR 
 1610/1610L 

 Editing I & Lab 

 DGM 2320 
 Digital 

 Photography I 

 DAPR 2170 
 Sound Design for 

 Visual 
 Media I 

 DAPR 2171 
 Sound Design 

 for Visual 
 Media II 

 DCPR 3100R 
 CineSkype 

DCPR
 3210/3210 
 Writing for 

 Entertainment 
 Media II & Lab 

 DCPR 3310 or 
 3320 or 3580 
 See Advisor 

 DCPR 
 4610/4610L 
 Editing III & 

 Lab 

​ ​

​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​Spring​ ​F,  Sp​ ​Spring​

 DCPR 1000 
 Digital Cinema 

 Production 
 Orientation 

 DAPR 2110 
 Production 
 Sound for 

 Cinema 

 DCPR 
 2630/2630L 
 Output and 

 Color I & Lab 

 DCPR 
 1020/1020L or 

 THEA 2742 

 Program 
 Approved "G" 
 (Global) Class 

 DCPR 4900 
 Capstone Prep 

 DCPR 
 3510/3510L or 

 3570/3570L 

 DCPR 
 4920/4920L 

 Senior 
 Capstone II & 

 Lab 

​F,  Sp, Su​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​Fall​ ​Spring​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​

 ENGL 1010 
 Intro to 

 Academic 
 Writing 

 THEA 2311 
 Film History I 
 or THEA 2312 
 Film History II 

 ENGL 2010 
 Intermediate 

 Writing 

 Social Science 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 DCPR 
 2620/2620L 

 Visual Effects 
 for Cinema I 

 DCPR 
 3620/3620L 

 Visual Effects 
 for Cinema II 

 American 
 Institutions 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Upper Division 
 Elective (3 
 Credits)* 

​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​Fall​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​

 MAT 1030 
 Quantitative 

 Reasoning 

 Humanities 
 Gen Ed 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Biology 
 Gen Ed 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Fine Arts 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 DCPR 
 3660/3660L 

 NLE 
 Certification & 

 Lab 

 DCPR 
 3630/3630L 

 Color and 
 Output II & Lab 

 Elective (2 
 Credits)* 

 Elective (3 
 Credits)* 

​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​

 Physical 
 Science 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Personal, 
 Professional,  and 

 Civic Growth 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 *See advisor for assistance on elective credits 



 DIGITAL CINEMA PRODUCTION FLOWCHART 
 (PRODUCING) 

 Freshman 
 Fall 

 Freshman 
 Spring 

 Sophomore 
 Fall 

 Sophomore 
 Spring 

 Junior 
 Fall 

 Junior 
 Spring 

 Senior 
 Fall 

 Senior 
 Spring 

​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​Fall​ ​F,  Sp​

 DGM 2320 
 Digital 

 Photography I 

 DCPR 
 1800/1800L 
 Filmmaking I 

 & Lab 

 DCPR 
 2410/2410L 

 Cinematography 
 I & Lab 

 DAPR 2110 
 Production 
 Sound for 

 Cinema 

 DCPR 
 3210/3210L 
 Writing for 

 Entertainment 
 Media II & Lab 

 DCPR 
 3610/3610L 

 Editing II & Lab 

 DCPR 3100R 
 CineSkype 

 DCPR 
 3410/3410L 

 Cinematography 
 II & Lab 

​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​Spring​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​Spring​

 DCPR 
 1610/1610L 

 Editing I & Lab 

 DCPR 
 1010/1010L 

 Film Prod 
 Analysis & Lab 

 DCPR 
 2800/2800L 

 Filmmaking II & 
 Lab 

 THEA 2311 or 
 THEA 2312 

 Film History 
 1 or 2 

 DCPR 
 3510/3510L or 

 3570/3570L 

 DCPR 3580 
 Non-Fiction 

 Producing 

 Program 
 Approved "G" 
 (Global) Class 

 DCPR 4930 
 Senior 

 Professional 
 Prep 

​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp​ ​Spring​ ​Fall​ ​Spring​

 DCPR 1000 
 Digital Cinema 

 Production 
 Orientation 

 DCPR 
 1020/1020L or 

 THEA 2742 

 DCPR 2010 
 Film 

 Production 
 Analysis II 

 IM 2010 Basic 
 Computer 

 Proficiency or 
 IM 2600 

 Spreadsheets 

 DCPR 3310 
 Creative 

 Producing 

 DCPR 4310 
 Filmmaking III 

 DCPR 
 4910/4910L 

 Senior 
 Capstone I  & 

 Lab 

 DCPR 
 4920/4920L 

 Senior 
 Capstone II & 

 Lab 

​F,  Sp, Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​Spring​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​

 ENGL 1010 
 Intro to 

 Academic 
 Writing 

 Social Science 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 ENGL 2010 
 Intermediate 

 Writing 

 Fine Arts 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 Personal, 
 Professional,  and 

 Civic Growth 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 DCPR 4900 
 Capstone Prep 

 DCPR 
 4230R/4240R 
 Story Editing 

 for Digital 
 Media & Lab 

 FIN 3100 
 Principles of 

 Finance 

​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​Spring​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp​

 MAT 1030 
 Quantitative 

 Reasoning 

 Humanities 
 Gen Ed 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Biology 
 Gen Ed 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 American 
 Institutions 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Physical 
 Science 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 DCPR 3320 Line 
 Producing 

 ACC 2110 
 Financial 

 Accounting 
 Concepts 

 Upper Division 
 Elective 

 (3 Credits)* 

​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​

 Elective 
 (2 Credits)* 

 Elective 
 (3 Credits)* 

 *See advisor for assistance on elective credits 



 DIGITAL CINEMA PRODUCTION FLOWCHART 
 (WRITING FOR ENTERTAINMENT MEDIA) 

 Freshman 
 Fall 

 Freshman 
 Spring 

 Sophomore 
 Fall 

 Sophomore 
 Spring 

 Junior 
 Fall 

 Junior 
 Spring 

 Senior 
 Fall 

 Senior 
 Spring 

​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​Spring​

 DCPR 
 1010/1010L 

 Film Prod 
 Analysis & Lab 

 DCPR 
 1800/1800L 
 Filmmaking I 

 & Lab 

 DCPR 
 2410/2410L 

 Cinematography 
 I & Lab 

 DAPR 2110 
 Sound for Film 

 & TV 

 DCPR 
 3410/3410L 

 Cinematography 
 II & Lab 

 DCPR 
 3610/3610L 

 Editing II & Lab 

 DCPR 3100R 
 CineSkype 

 DCPR 4930 
 Senior 

 Professional 
 Prep 

​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​

 DCPR 
 1610/1610L 

 Editing I & Lab 

 DGM 2320 
 Digital 

 Photography I 

 DCPR 2010 
 Film 

 Production 
 Analysis II 

 DCPR 
 2800/2800L 

 Filmmaking II 
 & Lab 

 DCPR 
 3210/3210 
 Writing for 

 Entertainment 
 Media II & Lab 

 DCPR 3100R 
 CineSkype 

 DCPR 
 4210R/4220R 

 Writing for 
 Entertainment 

 III & Lab 

 DCPR 
 4210R/4220R 

 Writing for 
 Entertainment 

 III & Lab 

​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​Spring​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​

 DCPR 1000 
 Digital Cinema 

 Production 
 Orientation 

 DCPR 
 1020/1020L or 

 THEA 2742 

 THEA 2741 
 Scriptwriting for 

 Stage 

 THEA 2311 or 
 THEA 2312 

 Film History 
 1 or 2 

 DCPR 423R 
 Story Editing 

 for Digital 
 Cinema 

 THEA 3741 
 Script Writing 

 II 

 DCPR 
 4230R/4240R 
 Story Editing 

 for Digital 
 Media & Lab 

 DCPR 
 4230R/4240R 
 Story Editing 

 for Digital 
 Media & Lab 

​F,  Sp, Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp​ ​Fall​ ​F,  Sp​

 ENGL 1010 
 Intro to 

 Academic 
 Writing 

 Social Science 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 ENGL 2010 
 Intermediate 

 Writing 

 Fine Arts 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 Program 
 Approved "G" 
 (Global) Class 

 DGM 3200R 
 Advanced Topics 

 Digital Media 
 Design 

 THEA 3740R or 
 THEA 3241 or 

 THEA 4741 

 DCPR 3100R 
 CineSkype 

​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​

 MAT 1030 
 Quantitative 

 Reasoning 

 Humanities 
 Gen Ed 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Biology 
 Gen Ed 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 American 
 Institutions 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 DCPR 
 3510/3510L or 

 3570/3570L 

 DCPR 3310 or 
 3320 or 3580 
 See Advisor 

 Elective 
 (3 Credits)* 

 Elective 
 (3 Credits)* 

​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp,  Su​ ​F,  Sp​ ​F,  Sp​

 Physical 
 Science 

 (See Wolverine 
 Track) 

 Personal, 
 Professional,  and 

 Civic Growth 
 (See Wolverine 

 Track) 

 Elective 
 (1 Credit)* 

 Elective 
 (3 Credits)* 
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